eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
WAFER-6612
FSB 533 Intel® Pentium® M 3.5” WAFER Main Board for
embedded solution and stand alone system
Specification
 CPU
Intel® Pentium® M/ Celeron® M CPU support  533/400 MHz FSB
up to 2.26GHz

19800-000054-RS TV-OUT cable
32200-015100-RS LPT cable w/o BK
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x WAFER-6612 Single Board Computer 1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS )
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) 1 x RS-232/422/485 Cable (P/N: 32200-026500-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS) 1x KB/MS Cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-070300-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x CPU Cooler (P/N: 19100-000043-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Dimension
RoHS Compliance
IEI is committed to compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the European Union Restriction